Number of Septic Systems in French Broad River Basin

County
Avery
Buncombe
Haywood
Henderson
Madison
Mitchell
Transylvania
Yancey
Total

Land
(mi?)

132.13
613.52
561.92
330.42
449.45
221.47
335.07
312.45

2,956.43 368,704 71,786 99,680 3,415

Total

Population Sewer Septic Other

9,484 1,678 | 4,252
173,756 47,282 29,307
47,648 8,729 15,051
65,869 | 6,969 25,040
16,953 | 1,161 | 5,945
14,433 1,349 5,276
25,142 3,457 8,562
15,419 1,161 | 6,247

Sewage Disposal

(Housing Units)

121
764
521
328
561
358
176
586

Sewer
Usage

(%)
27.73
61.12
35.92
21.55
15.14
19.32
28.35
14.52

Septic
Usage

(%)
70.27
37.89
61.94
77.43
77.54
75.55
70.21
78.15

Potential
N

(Ibslyr)
79,516
725,064
305,534
520,444
142,229
116,719
179,809
130,193
2,199,508



